AX-UL-STD
Ultrasonic Level Transmitter  -  Solid Content
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Product Overview
The AX-UL-STD is an Ultrasonic level transmitter is de-
signed for solid content level measurement in silos. They
provide a 4-20mA output with relay option to the BMS sys-

Weight: ~7 kg (15.4 lb)
Country Of Origin:  Hungary
Product Order Codes
AX-UL-STD-34J-2 Ultrasonic Level Sensors for Solid, 0.6Meter-15Meter, 4-20mA with Relay Output
AX-UL-STD-33J-2 Ultrasonic Level Sensors for Solid, 0.6Meter-30Meter, 4-20mA with Relay Output
AX-UL-STD-31J-2 Ultrasonic Level Sensors for Solid, 1Meter-60Meter, 4-20mA with Relay Output
AX-UL-SAP200 LCD Plugin Display and Programming Unit
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00
(17/05/23)